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                                    Darlington High School
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8305 Jaden Komprood           12 Darlington                16:40.9  5:23 
      2    2 8585 Brian Mathews            11 Riverdale                 17:27.1  5:38 
      3    3 8497 John Rollins             12 Mount Horeb               17:33.0  5:39 
      4    4 8352 Juan Navarro             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  17:34.0  5:40 
      5    5 8297 Blake Cwynar             12 Darlington                17:46.4  5:44 
      6    6 8556 Nick Kurtz               10 Prairie du Chien          17:46.7  5:44 
      7    7 8292 Sean Barbee              12 Darlington                17:51.9  5:46 
      8    8 8302 Payton Heinberg          09 Darlington                17:54.3  5:46 
      9    9 8518 Jacob Bransky            12 North Crawford            18:06.0  5:50 
     10   10 8185 Tyler Dahl               12 Albany                    18:20.3  5:55 
     11   11 8298 Tanner Evenstad          10 Darlington                18:20.4  5:55 
     12   12 8190 Isaac Halverson          11 Albany                    18:20.5  5:55 
     13   13 8184 Josh Dahl                09 Albany                    18:24.4  5:56 
     14   14 8301 Conner Hackett           11 Darlington                18:29.2  5:58 
     15   15 8307 Tucker Lange             09 Darlington                18:31.7  5:58 
     16   16 8448 Jonathon Murphy          11 Lancaster                 18:34.8  5:59 
     17   17 8471 Parker Ingold            11 Monroe                    18:38.4  6:00 
     18   18 8555 Nick Johnson             12 Prairie du Chien          18:44.7  6:02 
     19      8646 Joey Ott                 11 Tri State Homeschool      18:48.7  6:04 
     20   19 8341 Tanner Cullen            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  18:51.3  6:05 
     21   20 8478 Ryan Peterson            11 Monroe                    18:57.8  6:07 
     22   21 8450 Josh Schwantes           12 Lancaster                 19:02.5  6:08 
     23   22 8348 Jordan May               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:15.5  6:12 
     24   23 8624 Josh Redfearn            10 Southwestern / Cuba City  19:16.3  6:13 
     25   24 8465 Derek Christiansen       12 Monroe                    19:17.3  6:13 
     26   25 8221 Justin Edge              12 Belleville                19:19.6  6:14 
     27   26 8346 Isaac Grunow             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:19.7  6:14 
     28   27 5650 William McLeer           11 Iowa-Grant                19:20.6  6:14 
     29      8253 Josh Korn                12 Cashton                   19:24.3  6:15 
     30   28 8444 Hunter Liddell           10 Lancaster                 19:24.4  6:15 
     31      8648 Noah Schuetz             12 Tri State Homeschool      19:25.2  6:16 
     32   29 8443 Jordan Jerrett           12 Lancaster                 19:27.7  6:16 
     33   30 8201 Connor Trow              11 Albany                    19:34.4  6:18 
     34   31 8479 Jack Schluesche          12 Monroe                    19:37.7  6:20 
     35   32 5647 Ben Connolly             12 Iowa-Grant                19:38.7  6:20 
     36   33 8517 Brady Allbaugh           12 North Crawford            19:42.9  6:21 
     37   34 8197 Travis Oliver            11 Albany                    19:45.9  6:22 
     38      8629 Austin Vincent           11 Stockton                  19:48.9  6:23 
     39   35 8451 Harrison Stone           11 Lancaster                 19:53.3  6:25 
     40   36 8225 Jordan Hosler            11 Belleville                19:53.4  6:25 
     41   37 8621 Weston Morley            10 Southwestern / Cuba City  19:56.7  6:26 
     42   38 8353 John Phelan              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  20:01.6  6:27 
     43   39 8491 Zach Alesch              10 Mount Horeb               20:05.5  6:29 
     44   40 8186 Jacob Elmer              11 Albany                    20:06.2  6:29 
     45   41 8342 Luke Davis               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  20:09.5  6:30 
     46   42 8496 Kyle Richards            11 Mount Horeb               20:10.7  6:30 
     47   43 8502 Matthew Thompson         11 Mount Horeb               20:14.6  6:31 
     48   44 8229 Caden O'Rourke           09 Belleville                20:24.0  6:34 
     49   45 8560 Levi Orr                 12 Prairie du Chien          20:39.4  6:39 
     50   46 8344 Ty Driscoll              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  20:50.6  6:43 
     51   47 5648 Paul Connolly            Sr Iowa-Grant                21:02.4  6:47 
     52   48 8481 Josh Smith               11 Monroe                    21:06.4  6:48 
     53   49 8523 Dylan Ghormley           11 North Crawford            21:11.7  6:50 
     54   50 8557 Jacob Lenzendorf         12 Prairie du Chien          21:12.9  6:50 
     55   51 5649 Eaton Dobson             10 Iowa-Grant                21:14.9  6:51 
     56   52 8587 Dawson Mueller           10 Riverdale                 21:17.8  6:52 
     57   53 8477 Alex O'Brien             12 Monroe                    21:17.9  6:52 
     58   54 8495 Devin Long               10 Mount Horeb               21:19.5  6:52 
     59   55 8623 Aaron Pulvermacher       10 Southwestern / Cuba City  21:24.2  6:54 
     60   56 8558 Josh Lenzendorf          11 Prairie du Chien          21:25.9  6:54 
     61   57 8498 Michael Rumler           09 Mount Horeb               21:29.6  6:56 
     62   58 8588 Michael Schaefer         09 Riverdale                 21:38.8  6:59 
     63   59 8616 Isaac Erschen            09 Southwestern / Cuba City  21:45.4  7:01 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64      8609 Justin Hineline          11 Saint Ambrose Academy     21:54.3  7:04 
     65   60 8620 Ryan Krueger             10 Southwestern / Cuba City  21:55.1  7:04 
     66   61 8586 Shale Meyer              10 Riverdale                 21:58.2  7:05 
     67   62 8539 Login Swearingen         12 Pecatonica/Argyle         22:03.1  7:06 
     68   63 8578 Jeffrey Anderson         11 Riverdale                 22:06.5  7:07 
     69   64 8219 Josh Bowers              09 Belleville                22:08.3  7:08 
     70   65 8232 Gary Salmela             09 Belleville                22:09.2  7:08 
     71   66 8541 Tristan Waage            11 Pecatonica/Argyle         22:13.2  7:10 
     72   67 8581 Dakota Fiebranz          10 Riverdale                 22:32.1  7:16 
     73      8375 Ben Mooney               10 Fennimore                 22:45.8  7:20 
     74   68 8527 Cameron Steyer           10 North Crawford            23:00.9  7:25 
     75   69 8439 Dawsen Bresee            09 Lancaster                 23:02.1  7:25 
     76   70 8582 Kyle Hanke               09 Riverdale                 23:09.5  7:28 
     77      8607 Peter Davies             12 Saint Ambrose Academy     23:10.3  7:28 
     78   71 8231 Evan Reifert             10 Belleville                23:11.7  7:28 
     79   72 8493 Kj Kalscheur             09 Mount Horeb               23:15.1  7:30 
     80   73 8618 Dillon Husemann          11 Southwestern / Cuba City  23:32.0  7:35 
     81   74 8538 Dakota Hoffman           11 Pecatonica/Argyle         23:40.3  7:38 
     82      8368 Barron Carns             11 Fennimore                 24:11.9  7:48 
     83   75 8445 Dane Mohlmann            12 Lancaster                 24:13.7  7:48 
     84      8627 Connor Hayes             09 Stockton                  24:34.8  7:55 
     85   76 8559 Jacob Mara               11 Prairie du Chien          24:38.3  7:56 
     86   77 8615 Monardo Booth            11 Southwestern / Cuba City  24:58.3  8:03 
     87   78 8519 Dominic Carstens         09 North Crawford            25:08.8  8:06 
     88   79 8522 Brayden Friar            10 North Crawford            25:14.6  8:08 
     89   80 8535 Cade Bush                 9 Pecatonica/Argyle         25:18.1  8:09 
     90   81 5652 Jacob Soman              12 Iowa-Grant                25:18.4  8:09 
     91   82 8540 Marcel Timm              11 Pecatonica/Argyle         25:35.6  8:15 
     92   83 5651 Mason Moon               12 Iowa-Grant                26:05.9  8:25 
     93      8369 Tucker Duff              09 Fennimore                 26:11.5  8:26 
     94      8377 Lucas Ruchti             10 Fennimore                 26:23.1  8:30 
     95   84 8520 Caleb Dull               09 North Crawford            29:56.2  9:39 
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  1.    32  Darlington                            (17:42.8  88:33.9 1:39.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Jaden Komprood            12 16:40.9
  2      5  Blake Cwynar              12 17:46.4
  3      7  Sean Barbee               12 17:51.9
  4      8  Payton Heinberg           09 17:54.3
  5     11  Tanner Evenstad           10 18:20.4
  6   ( 14) Conner Hackett            11 18:29.2
  7   ( 15) Tucker Lange              09 18:31.7
  
  2.    99  Albany                                (18:53.1  94:25.5 1:25.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Tyler Dahl                12 18:20.3
  2     12  Isaac Halverson           11 18:20.5
  3     13  Josh Dahl                 09 18:24.4
  4     30  Connor Trow               11 19:34.4
  5     34  Travis Oliver             11 19:45.9
  6   ( 40) Jacob Elmer               11 20:06.2
  
  3.   109  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:00.5  95:02.1 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Juan Navarro              10 17:34.0
  2     19  Tanner Cullen             11 18:51.3
  3     22  Jordan May                10 19:15.5
  4     26  Isaac Grunow              10 19:19.7
  5     38  John Phelan               10 20:01.6
  6   ( 41) Luke Davis                11 20:09.5
  7   ( 46) Ty Driscoll               12 20:50.6
  
  4.   129  Lancaster                             (19:16.6  96:22.7 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1     16  Jonathon Murphy           11 18:34.8
  2     21  Josh Schwantes            12 19:02.5
  3     28  Hunter Liddell            10 19:24.4
  4     29  Jordan Jerrett            12 19:27.7
  5     35  Harrison Stone            11 19:53.3
  6   ( 69) Dawsen Bresee             09 23:02.1
  7   ( 75) Dane Mohlmann             12 24:13.7
  
  5.   140  Monroe                                (19:31.6  97:37.6 2:28.0)
====================================================
  1     17  Parker Ingold             11 18:38.4
  2     20  Ryan Peterson             11 18:57.8
  3     24  Derek Christiansen        12 19:17.3
  4     31  Jack Schluesche           12 19:37.7
  5     48  Josh Smith                11 21:06.4
  6   ( 53) Alex O'Brien              12 21:17.9
  
  6.   175  Prairie du Chien                      (19:58.0  99:49.6 3:39.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Nick Kurtz                10 17:46.7
  2     18  Nick Johnson              12 18:44.7
  3     45  Levi Orr                  12 20:39.4
  4     50  Jacob Lenzendorf          12 21:12.9
  5     56  Josh Lenzendorf           11 21:25.9
  6   ( 76) Jacob Mara                11 24:38.3
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  7.   181  Mount Horeb                           (19:52.7  99:23.3 3:46.5)
====================================================
  1      3  John Rollins              12 17:33.0
  2     39  Zach Alesch               10 20:05.5
  3     42  Kyle Richards             11 20:10.7
  4     43  Matthew Thompson          11 20:14.6
  5     54  Devin Long                10 21:19.5
  6   ( 57) Michael Rumler            09 21:29.6
  7   ( 72) Kj Kalscheur              09 23:15.1
  
  8.   234  Belleville                            (20:46.9  103:54.5 2:49.6)
====================================================
  1     25  Justin Edge               12 19:19.6
  2     36  Jordan Hosler             11 19:53.4
  3     44  Caden O'Rourke            09 20:24.0
  4     64  Josh Bowers               09 22:08.3
  5     65  Gary Salmela              09 22:09.2
  6   ( 71) Evan Reifert              10 23:11.7
  
  9.   234  Southwestern / Cuba City              (20:51.6  104:17.7 2:38.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Josh Redfearn             10 19:16.3
  2     37  Weston Morley             10 19:56.7
  3     55  Aaron Pulvermacher        10 21:24.2
  4     59  Isaac Erschen             09 21:45.4
  5     60  Ryan Krueger              10 21:55.1
  6   ( 73) Dillon Husemann           11 23:32.0
  7   ( 77) Monardo Booth             11 24:58.3
  
 10.   236  Riverdale                             (20:53.7  104:28.4 4:39.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Brian Mathews             11 17:27.1
  2     52  Dawson Mueller            10 21:17.8
  3     58  Michael Schaefer          09 21:38.8
  4     61  Shale Meyer               10 21:58.2
  5     63  Jeffrey Anderson          11 22:06.5
  6   ( 67) Dakota Fiebranz           10 22:32.1
  7   ( 70) Kyle Hanke                09 23:09.5
  
 11.   237  North Crawford                        (21:26.1  107:10.3 7:02.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Jacob Bransky             12 18:06.0
  2     33  Brady Allbaugh            12 19:42.9
  3     49  Dylan Ghormley            11 21:11.7
  4     68  Cameron Steyer            10 23:00.9
  5     78  Dominic Carstens          09 25:08.8
  6   ( 79) Brayden Friar             10 25:14.6
  7   ( 84) Caleb Dull                09 29:56.2
  
 12.   238  Iowa-Grant                            (21:19.0  106:35.0 5:57.8)
====================================================
  1     27  William McLeer            11 19:20.6
  2     32  Ben Connolly              12 19:38.7
  3     47  Paul Connolly             Sr 21:02.4
  4     51  Eaton Dobson              10 21:14.9
  5     81  Jacob Soman               12 25:18.4
  6   ( 83) Mason Moon                12 26:05.9
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 13.   364  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (23:46.1  118:50.3 3:32.5)
====================================================
  1     62  Login Swearingen          12 22:03.1
  2     66  Tristan Waage             11 22:13.2
  3     74  Dakota Hoffman            11 23:40.3
  4     80  Cade Bush                  9 25:18.1
  5     82  Marcel Timm               11 25:35.6
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8354 Adam Phillips            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:22.3  6:15 
      2    2 8304 Paul King                10 Darlington                19:32.8  6:18 
      3    3 5677 Dylan Perrin             12 Darlington                19:41.4  6:21 
      4    4 8463 Brok Bertalot            10 Monroe                    19:41.7  6:21 
      5    5 8349 Dylan McGraw             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  19:51.8  6:24 
      6    6 8466 Dominick Curtiss         12 Monroe                    20:00.6  6:27 
      7    7 8340 Noah Blablock            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  20:01.6  6:27 
      8    8 8389 Elijah Skalsky           10 Holy Family               20:30.8  6:37 
      9    9 8475 Kyle Legler              09 Monroe                    20:38.4  6:39 
     10      8196 Trevor Mueller           10 Albany                    20:38.8  6:39 
     11   10 8384 William Leone            09 Holy Family               20:41.8  6:40 
     12   11 8355 Stewart Thompson         12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  20:48.6  6:42 
     13   12 8472 Andy Johnson             11 Monroe                    20:58.2  6:45 
     14   13 8482 Hunter Wild              10 Monroe                    20:59.2  6:46 
     15   14 8291 Preston Banfield         09 Darlington                21:07.8  6:49 
     16   15 8480 Brennan Shelton          09 Monroe                    21:13.2  6:50 
     17   16 8339 Hunter Blablock          11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:15.0  6:51 
     18   17 8642 Allistair Harkness       10 Tri State Homeschool      21:16.4  6:51 
     19   18 8476 Mitch Millner            11 Monroe                    21:17.0  6:52 
     20   19 8386 Jack Powless             09 Holy Family               21:22.6  6:53 
     21   20 8293 Curtis Blosch            10 Darlington                21:22.7  6:53 
     22   21 8343 John Davis              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:46.1  7:01 
     23   22 8312 Trae Schilling           09 Darlington                21:47.5  7:01 
     24   23 8351 David Nagel              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  21:47.6  7:01 
     25      8469 Dj Gersbach              10 Monroe                    21:49.5  7:02 
     26      8191 Garrett Hlavachek        10 Albany                    21:52.9  7:03 
     27      8356 Conner Trocke            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  22:02.8  7:06 
     28   24 8387 Ryan Ruhle               11 Holy Family               22:11.5  7:09 
     29   25 8311 Wylie Richardson         09 Darlington                22:17.4  7:11 
     30   26 8501 Jeremiah Thompson        12 Mount Horeb               22:18.5  7:11 
     31   27 8499 Matthew Stoddard         10 Mount Horeb               22:21.6  7:12 
     32   28 8314 Mason Stone              11 Darlington                22:43.2  7:19 
     33      8309 Andrew Merriam           09 Darlington                22:43.8  7:19 
     34   29 8388 Robbie Ruth              09 Holy Family               22:56.1  7:23 
     35      8295 Miles Carper             09 Darlington                23:00.0  7:25 
     36   30 8643 Ezra Langlois            09 Tri State Homeschool      23:03.9  7:26 
     37      8198 Logun Parker             10 Albany                    23:09.1  7:28 
     38      8299 Michael Garcia           10 Darlington                23:14.3  7:29 
     39   31 8492 Bailey Fischer           09 Mount Horeb               23:30.3  7:34 
     40      8347 Grant Lawton             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  23:33.9  7:36 
     41      8554 Jacob Debruin            12 Prairie du Chien          23:34.7  7:36 
     42   32 8584 Max Krueger              09 Riverdale                 23:49.5  7:41 
     43      8473 Alex Koller              12 Monroe                    23:52.8  7:42 
     44      8230 Aiden Pottratz           11 Belleville                23:54.3  7:42 
     45      8552 Blake Bartels            09 Prairie du Chien          23:56.4  7:43 
     46   33 8641 Seth Enz                 11 Tri State Homeschool      24:17.7  7:50 
     47      8611 Nick Zimmerman           11 Saint Ambrose Academy     24:24.3  7:52 
     48      8357 Sean Wahlin              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  24:34.4  7:55 
     49      8470 Galen Giese              12 Monroe                    24:34.7  7:55 
     50      8296 Alexis Cruz              09 Darlington                24:45.1  7:58 
     51      8468 Zeke Frankford           11 Monroe                    24:45.3  7:59 
     52      8303 Riley Jones              09 Darlington                25:30.4  8:13 
     53   34 8639 John Craemer             09 Tri State Homeschool      25:43.7  8:17 
     54      8350 Brandon Molldrem         09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  25:43.8  8:17 
     55   35 8494 Theo Kooistra            09 Mount Horeb               25:51.7  8:20 
     56   36 8500 Anthony Thompson         09 Mount Horeb               25:52.6  8:20 
     57      8553 Tyler Cota               12 Prairie du Chien          26:02.4  8:23 
     58      8345 Josh Gorgen              09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point  26:06.3  8:25 
     59   37 8579 Levi Bird                11 Riverdale                 26:07.7  8:25 
     60   38 8390 Peter Yanke              10 Holy Family               26:14.6  8:27 
     61      8317 Hunter Wilkinson         12 Darlington                27:00.1  8:42 
     62   39 8644 Bevan Meissner           12 Tri State Homeschool      27:45.5  8:57 
     63      8308 Daniel Maurer            09 Darlington                28:13.8  9:06 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64   40 8589 Alex Schneider           12 Riverdale                 28:55.0  9:19 
     65      5646 Ben Amend                12 Iowa-Grant                30:15.8  9:45 
     66      8315 Kyle Thompson            12 Darlington                30:29.8  9:49 
     67      8310 Dylan Perrin             12 Darlington                31:01.5 10:00 
     68      8537 Hunter Carr              09 Pecatonica/Argyle         31:02.3 10:00 
     69   41 8383 Justin Kloess            09 Holy Family               32:01.2 10:19 
     70   42 8590 Lucas Schneider          09 Riverdale                 32:48.9 10:34 
     71   43 8583 Trever Hudson            10 Riverdale                 33:23.6 10:45 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (20:15.9  101:19.3 1:52.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Adam Phillips             09 19:22.3
  2      5  Dylan McGraw              09 19:51.8
  3      7  Noah Blablock             09 20:01.6
  4     11  Stewart Thompson          12 20:48.6
  5     16  Hunter Blablock           11 21:15.0
  6   ( 21) John Davis               11 21:46.1
  7   ( 23) David Nagel               09 21:47.6
  
  2.    44  Monroe                                (20:27.7  102:18.1 1:17.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Brok Bertalot             10 19:41.7
  2      6  Dominick Curtiss          12 20:00.6
  3      9  Kyle Legler               09 20:38.4
  4     12  Andy Johnson              11 20:58.2
  5     13  Hunter Wild               10 20:59.2
  6   ( 15) Brennan Shelton           09 21:13.2
  7   ( 18) Mitch Millner             11 21:17.0
  
  3.    61  Darlington                            (20:42.5  103:32.2 2:14.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Paul King                 10 19:32.8
  2      3  Dylan Perrin              12 19:41.4
  3     14  Preston Banfield          09 21:07.8
  4     20  Curtis Blosch             10 21:22.7
  5     22  Trae Schilling            09 21:47.5
  6   ( 25) Wylie Richardson          09 22:17.4
  7   ( 28) Mason Stone               11 22:43.2
  
  4.    90  Holy Family                           (21:32.6  107:42.8 2:25.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Elijah Skalsky            10 20:30.8
  2     10  William Leone             09 20:41.8
  3     19  Jack Powless              09 21:22.6
  4     24  Ryan Ruhle                11 22:11.5
  5     29  Robbie Ruth               09 22:56.1
  6   ( 38) Peter Yanke               10 26:14.6
  7   ( 41) Justin Kloess             09 32:01.2
  
  5.   153  Tri State Homeschool                  (24:25.5  122:07.2 6:29.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Allistair Harkness        10 21:16.4
  2     30  Ezra Langlois             09 23:03.9
  3     33  Seth Enz                  11 24:17.7
  4     34  John Craemer              09 25:43.7
  5     39  Bevan Meissner            12 27:45.5
  
  6.   155  Mount Horeb                           (23:59.0  119:54.7 3:34.1)
====================================================
  1     26  Jeremiah Thompson         12 22:18.5
  2     27  Matthew Stoddard          10 22:21.6
  3     31  Bailey Fischer            09 23:30.3
  4     35  Theo Kooistra             09 25:51.7
  5     36  Anthony Thompson          09 25:52.6
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  7.   194  Riverdale                             (29:01.0  145:04.7 9:34.1)
====================================================
  1     32  Max Krueger               09 23:49.5
  2     37  Levi Bird                 11 26:07.7
  3     40  Alex Schneider            12 28:55.0
  4     42  Lucas Schneider           09 32:48.9
  5     43  Trever Hudson             10 33:23.6
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                         **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8367 Ian Barry                 8 Fennimore                  7:14.6  5:35 
      2    2 8447 Aaron Murphy              8 Lancaster                  7:25.3  5:43 
      3      8256 Tj Leis                   8 Cashton                    7:48.1  6:01 
      4      8464 Trevor Boll               8 Monroe                     7:51.8  6:03 
      5    3 8571 Lucas Myszlowski          8 Richland Center            7:57.7  6:08 
      6    4 8568 Isaac Boomfield           8 Richland Center            7:58.2  6:08 
      7    5 8376 Kyle Mudler               7 Fennimore                  8:10.9  6:18 
      8      8252 Kristt Hilden             8 Cashton                    8:12.2  6:19 
      9    6 8453 Ryan Winger               7 Lancaster                  8:12.3  6:19 
     10      8467 Dylan Fahrney             8 Monroe                     8:14.9  6:21 
     11    7 8572 Alex Parish               8 Richland Center            8:19.1  6:24 
     12    8 8569 Phillip Geiselman         7 Richland Center            8:24.1  6:28 
     13    9 5674 Jayce Sexton              7 Prairie du Chien           8:28.6  6:32 
     14      8580 Jonah Dennis              6 Riverdale                  8:28.7  6:32 
     15   10 8650 Noah Stader               6 Tri State Homeschool       8:29.3  6:32 
     16      8591 Chase Shauer              7 Riverdale                  8:37.7  6:39 
     17   11 8404 Joseph Yanke              7 Holy Family MS             8:38.4  6:39 
     18   12 8401 Gabriel Skalsky           6 Holy Family MS             8:44.0  6:44 
     19   13 8441 Rj Hutchcroft             6 Lancaster                  8:46.9  6:46 
     20   14 8224 Brandon Graves            8 Belleville                 8:51.6  6:49 
     21   15 8233 Michael Walker            7 Belleville                 8:57.3  6:54 
     22   16 8220 Sean Campbell             8 Belleville                 8:58.3  6:55 
     23   17 8227 Logan Niesen              7 Belleville                 8:58.8  6:55 
     24   18 8193 Luke Johnson              7 Albany                     8:59.9  6:56 
     25   19 8649 Luke Sigwarth             8 Tri State Homeschool       9:00.1  6:56 
     26   20 8189 Evan Guenther             6 Albany                     9:00.5  6:56 
     27      8318 Riechers Willie           8 Darlington                 9:00.9  6:57 
     28   21 8222 Julian Fullbright         8 Belleville                 9:05.0  7:00 
     29      8619 Ethan Kammerude           8 Southwestern / Cuba City   9:06.0  7:00 
     30   22 8446 Hunter Moore              7 Lancaster                  9:12.0  7:05 
     31   23 8187 Nathan Garvoille          6 Albany                     9:18.7  7:10 
     32      8525 Liam O'Brien              7 North Crawford             9:19.7  7:11 
     33   24 8399 John Ruth                 6 Holy Family MS             9:21.1  7:12 
     34      8306 Ryley Lancaster           8 Darlington                 9:24.0  7:14 
     35      8300 Christian Gutierrez       7 Darlington                 9:24.1  7:14 
     36      8257 Austin Schaldach          8 Cashton                    9:30.6  7:19 
     37   25 5660 Caleb Domeier             8 Prairie du Chien           9:31.5  7:20 
     38      8622 Willie O'Neil             7 Southwestern / Cuba City   9:35.0  7:23 
     39      8320 Nathan Grunow             8 Dodgeville Middle School   9:36.5  7:24 
     40   26 5672 Jaret Semanko             7 Prairie du Chien           9:37.3  7:25 
     41      8524 Samuel Lein               8 North Crawford             9:39.0  7:26 
     42   27 8440 Ross Howard               7 Lancaster                  9:39.2  7:26 
     43   28 8570 Sam Kratochwill           8 Richland Center            9:40.9  7:27 
     44      8610 John Marsland             7 Saint Ambrose Academy      9:41.4  7:28 
     45   29 8374 Trenten Klais             8 Fennimore                  9:42.2  7:28 
     46   30 8653 Bryce Wunderlin           6 Tri State Homeschool       9:43.1  7:29 
     47      8526 Devlin Smith              7 North Crawford             9:43.9  7:30 
     48   31 8371 Kale Johnson              7 Fennimore                  9:55.7  7:39 
     49   32 5662 Charlie Eastman           7 Prairie du Chien           9:59.2  7:41 
     50   33 8442 Jacob Jerdeau             8 Lancaster                 10:03.2  7:44 
     51   34 5669 Talmadge Knight           6 Prairie du Chien          10:05.1  7:46 
     52   35 5670 Isaac Mara                5 Prairie du Chien          10:14.7  7:53 
     53   36 8182 Tyler Anderson            6 Albany                    10:17.1  7:55 
     54   37 5658 Bowen Barrett             7 Prairie du Chien          10:18.0  7:56 
     55      8608 Samuel Dyer               8 Saint Ambrose Academy     10:19.2  7:57 
     56      8592 Mason Werthwein           6 Riverdale                 10:19.3  7:57 
     57   38 8400 Nathaniel Sack            8 Holy Family MS            10:20.8  7:58 
     58   39 8647 Charlie Pratt             6 Tri State Homeschool      10:23.5  8:00 
     59   40 8398 Reece Ruhle               7 Holy Family MS            10:26.6  8:02 
     60   41 8199 Nathaniel Ross            8 Albany                    10:39.7  8:13 
     61   42 8645 Gabe Mennig               6 Tri State Homeschool      10:48.1  8:19 
     62   43 8192 Clay Hulbert              7 Albany                    10:51.2  8:21 
     63   44 8397 Andrew Leone              6 Holy Family MS            10:54.0  8:24 
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                         **** Boys' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     64   45 8403 Henry Watson              7 Holy Family MS            11:04.9  8:32 
     65   46 8372 Seth Kendrick             7 Fennimore                 11:20.1  8:44 
     66   47 8228 Jacob Kean                7 Belleville                11:21.2  8:44 
     67      8319 Ian Wolfe                 8 Darlington                11:26.9  8:49 
     68   48 8640 Carter Doan               6 Tri State Homeschool      11:30.7  8:52 
     69   49 8226 Cade Miller               7 Belleville                11:33.4  8:54 
     70   50 8183 Jared Brewer              7 Albany                    11:41.6  9:00 
     71      8396 Joseph Kloess             5 Holy Family MS            11:47.3  9:05 
     72      8200 Zach Schliem              6 Albany                    11:47.4  9:05 
     73   51 8370 Skyler Gieseke            7 Fennimore                 11:56.6  9:12 
     74      8395 Jakob Kloess              7 Holy Family MS            12:42.4  9:47 
     75      8402 Thomas Tobias             7 Holy Family MS            13:21.5 10:17 
     76      8250 Robert Giesler            7 Cashton                   14:00.1 10:47 
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  1.    50  Richland Center                       ( 8:28.0  42:20.0 1:43.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Lucas Myszlowski           8  7:57.7
  2      4  Isaac Boomfield            8  7:58.2
  3      7  Alex Parish                8  8:19.1
  4      8  Phillip Geiselman          7  8:24.1
  5     28  Sam Kratochwill            8  9:40.9
  
  2.    70  Lancaster                             ( 8:39.2  43:15.7 2:13.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Aaron Murphy               8  7:25.3
  2      6  Ryan Winger                7  8:12.3
  3     13  Rj Hutchcroft              6  8:46.9
  4     22  Hunter Moore               7  9:12.0
  5     27  Ross Howard                7  9:39.2
  6   ( 33) Jacob Jerdeau              8 10:03.2
  
  3.    83  Belleville                            ( 8:58.2  44:51.0 0:13.4)
====================================================
  1     14  Brandon Graves             8  8:51.6
  2     15  Michael Walker             7  8:57.3
  3     16  Sean Campbell              8  8:58.3
  4     17  Logan Niesen               7  8:58.8
  5     21  Julian Fullbright          8  9:05.0
  6   ( 47) Jacob Kean                 7 11:21.2
  7   ( 49) Cade Miller                7 11:33.4
  
  4.   112  Fennimore                             ( 9:16.7  46:23.5 4:05.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Ian Barry                  8  7:14.6
  2      5  Kyle Mudler                7  8:10.9
  3     29  Trenten Klais              8  9:42.2
  4     31  Kale Johnson               7  9:55.7
  5     46  Seth Kendrick              7 11:20.1
  6   ( 51) Skyler Gieseke             7 11:56.6
  
  5.   125  Holy Family MS                        ( 9:30.2  47:30.9 1:48.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Joseph Yanke               7  8:38.4
  2     12  Gabriel Skalsky            6  8:44.0
  3     24  John Ruth                  6  9:21.1
  4     38  Nathaniel Sack             8 10:20.8
  5     40  Reece Ruhle                7 10:26.6
  6   ( 44) Andrew Leone               6 10:54.0
  7   ( 45) Henry Watson               7 11:04.9
  
  6.   126  Prairie du Chien                      ( 9:32.4  47:41.7 1:36.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Jayce Sexton               7  8:28.6
  2     25  Caleb Domeier              8  9:31.5
  3     26  Jaret Semanko              7  9:37.3
  4     32  Charlie Eastman            7  9:59.2
  5     34  Talmadge Knight            6 10:05.1
  6   ( 35) Isaac Mara                 5 10:14.7
  7   ( 37) Bowen Barrett              7 10:18.0
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  7.   138  Albany                                ( 9:39.2  48:15.9 1:39.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Luke Johnson               7  8:59.9
  2     20  Evan Guenther              6  9:00.5
  3     23  Nathan Garvoille           6  9:18.7
  4     36  Tyler Anderson             6 10:17.1
  5     41  Nathaniel Ross             8 10:39.7
  6   ( 43) Clay Hulbert               7 10:51.2
  7   ( 50) Jared Brewer               7 11:41.6
  
  8.   140  Tri State Homeschool                  ( 9:40.9  48:24.1 2:18.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Noah Stader                6  8:29.3
  2     19  Luke Sigwarth              8  9:00.1
  3     30  Bryce Wunderlin            6  9:43.1
  4     39  Charlie Pratt              6 10:23.5
  5     42  Gabe Mennig                6 10:48.1
  6   ( 48) Carter Doan                6 11:30.7


